KIDS

Vlees gerechten worden geserveerd met patat,
appelmoes en fritessaus

Kids Menu

Choice of:
e Chicken nuggets
o Croquette
 Frikandel or cheese soufflé

Spare ribs

Dutch Mini Pancakes
Pancake Natural
Pancake Bacon

Do you have an allergy? Notify us!

7,50

10,95
6,50
7,00
8,50

DESSERT

Dame Blanche 5,95

A timeless classic that cannot be missed! Three scoops of
vanilla ice cream topped with creamy whipped cream and
rich chocolate sauce.

Frisian Sugar Bread 7,95

Frisian sugar bread, a scoop of vanilla ice cream, and a
touch of caramel syrup.

Ice Cream Coupe Zeehoeve 6,95

A lavish treat with three scoops of ice cream and whipped
cream.

Tasting Platter for Two 8,00 ;..

Let yourself be surprised by our chef with a tasting platter
of sweet delights, perfect for two people.

Coffee with Liqueur 9,95

Enjoy a delightful cup of coffee with a choice of various
liqueurs, served with chocolates.

Creme Brilée 8,50
Classic vanilla dessert with a crispy caramel topping.



