



KIDS

Pancake Bacon

Vlees gerechten worden geserveerd met patat, appelmoes en fritessaus

Kids Menu	7,50
Choice of: Chicken nuggets Croquette Frikandel or cheese soufflé	
Spare ribs	10,95
Dutch Mini Pancakes	6,50
Pancake Natural	700

DESSERT

8,50

Dame Blanche A timeless classic that cannot be missed! Three scoops vanilla ice cream topped with creamy whipped cream a rich chocolate sauce.	
Frisian Sugar Bread Frisian sugar bread, a scoop of vanilla ice cream, and a touch of caramel syrup.	7,95
Ice Cream Coupe Zeehoeve A lavish treat with three scoops of ice cream and whipp cream.	6,95
Tasting Platter for Two Let yourself be surprised by our chef with a tasting pla of sweet delights, perfect for two people.	8,00 p.p.
Coffee with Liqueur Enjoy a delightful cup of coffee with a choice of various liqueurs, served with chocolates.	9,95
Crème Brûlée Classic vanilla dessert with a crispy caramel topping.	8,50